Slip Fitter Mount for 16” Sports Light
SCALE : 1:1
Measure Tolerance is:
±0.15 mm
Unit: mm
2-R30
2.76in (70mm)
16.22in (412mm)
16.6in (422mm)
3-M12
Ø1.18in (30mm)
4.13in (105mm)
2.07in (52.5mm)
1.3in (33mm)
1.06in (27mm)
3.47in
(88.23mm)
Ø0.49in (12.5mm)
4-Ø0.27in (7mm)
R-2.07in (52.5mm)
0.2in (5mm)
Ø2.87in (73mm)
Ø2.56in (65mm)
4-Ø0.27in (7mm)
16.5in (420mm)
Ø0.49in (12.5mm)
R-2.07in (52.5mm)
5.51in
(140mm)
Product Dimensions
P10307  MT-SF-16SPL/BK
(2nd version)